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CRIMINAL COURT CAPIAS / BENCH CASE NO.
JACKSON COUNTY

GAINESBORO, TN WARRANT

State of Tennessee

Vs
Defendant(s) 5 Ié_meﬁ br apef’

Address:

SSN, Phone # SSN _DOB

BOND AMOUNT: _5000. 00

INITIAL APPEARANCE DATE: _7-3301 ot 100 p.m

TO ANY LAWFUL OFFICER OF SAID COUNTY:

You are commanded to take the body of James Dr aper if to be
found In your County, and keep him/her safely, so that you have him/her before the
Judge of Criminal Court for the county of Jackson. at the Courthouse in the town of
Gainesboro, Instanter, and then and there to answer to the charge(s) if

EI; wiel M eondut

ISSUED: June 27, 2007 j/:; ’%fﬂ PN

\—~" Judge/Clerk/Deputy Clerk - Criminal
Conrt

OFFICER’S RETURN:; Came hand this date and executed by:

I hereby certify and return that on the below date I executed this warrant by the arrest of:

ate BY :
Officer Title
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INDICTMENT FILED

JUN 2 7 2007
No. TOC T
MIKE COX IACSDFC U cous cLerk
STATE OF TENNESSEE
V8.
Here duly summoned as witnesses and sworn by me, and
JAMES DRAPER testified before the Grand Jury on this indictmént.

T
1 COUNT(S) OFFICIAL MISCONDUCT Foreman, Grand”Jary

THE CLERIK will issue summons for the following State Witnesses]

A TRUE BILL ‘. MIKE COX

WWM

Foteman, (ﬂand Jury
MIKE COX ' ' B Tom P. Thompson, Jr.

Prosecutor

Attorney Gencral

STATE OF TENNESSEE, JACKSON COUNTY

APRIL SESSION OF THE CRIMINAL COURT, 2007
MEETING IN. SPECIAL SESSION ON JUNE 27,2007

THE GRAND JUROQRS of lJACKS()N. Coun'ty; Tennejssee,: dui& empanelled and sworn upon their
oath present that JAMES DRAPER on or before January 20'0‘6 in JACKSON County, Tennessee, and
before the finding .of this indictment, did unlawfully, intentionally or knowingly while being a public
servant, to wit: a Deputy of the Jackson County Sheriff’s Department, Gainesboro, Tennessee, with intent
to obtain a benefit or to harm another, did commit an act relating to the servant’s office or employment
that constitutes an unauthorized exercise of official power, to wit: the said James Draper, did engage in
oral sex with Andrea Lawson, an inmate of Jackson County Jail, said contact did occur in the Bonding
Office at the Jackson County Jail, which is now the Jackson County Nurses Station, in violation of
Tennessee Code Atmotated §39-16-402, and against the peace and dignity of the State of Tennessee.
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